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Arizona State vs. Arizona - 2/8/2020

Results - Arizona State vs. Arizona
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:37.78

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D 18 Kansakoski, Silja H 19

Foelske, Jade A 17 Curry, Camryn C 18

24.72 27.32 22.1723.57

BASU-AZ2 1:40.14

Brown, Jane E 18 Deleske, Nora I 18

Looney, Lindsay J 17 Fryckowska, Natalia 20

25.51 27.96 22.5524.12

AARIZ-AZ3 1:41.94

Bernal, Aria I 19 Neser, Jade L 19

Farrow, Hannah R 19 Filipek, Kayla F 21

25.56 28.41 22.8825.09

BARIZ-AZ4 1:43.97

Merckx, Axana T 18 Blakesley, Madison A 20

Connor, Alayna E 20 Stone, Jamie M 21

26.41 28.87 23.5225.17

CARIZ-AZ5 x1:45.01

Nations, Taylor E 22 Jew, Ellie S 18

Navarro, Vicky 20 Treydte, Casslyn E 18

26.65 29.13 24.2724.96

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:24.23

Poti, Zachary A 20 Warren, Elijah K 18

Bybee, Cody A 19 Carlson, Evan H 17

21.02 23.86 19.1820.17

BASU-AZ2 1:26.75

Dolan, Jack C 18 Beauchamp, Aaron F 18

Henry, Noah W 18 Luc, Ethan H 18

21.94 24.65 19.3120.85

AARIZ-AZ3 1:28.49

Anderson, Thomas P 21 Foote, Ryan M 18

Meyer, Brendan J 22 Combs, Tai J 19

22.58 24.81 19.7221.38

BARIZ-AZ4 1:31.20

Anderson, Jack B 21 Wells, Ty J 20

Coen, Ty A 20 Ercegovic, Marin 20

23.49 25.55 19.9222.24

CARIZ-AZ5 x1:32.94

Taner, Brooks E 18 Rubie, Rubie D 21

Johnston, Aldan S 19 Matson, Wyatt J 19

24.04 25.94 20.1922.77

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma A1 9:37.14

27.23 29.20 29.4629.47

29.51 29.32 29.39 28.94

29.14 28.68 28.46 28.66

28.94 28.77 29.18 29.07

28.53 28.97 28.30 27.92

ASU-AZ 21Runge, Cierra E2 9:41.71

26.61 28.75 29.0729.13

29.22 29.09 29.07 29.16

29.39 29.45 29.13 29.15

29.57 29.31 29.61 29.42

29.47 29.22 29.37 28.52

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K3 9:52.23

27.25 29.96 29.8830.05

29.72 29.74 29.75 29.79

29.73 29.82 29.42 29.41

29.55 29.65 29.56 29.61

29.91 29.94 30.18 29.31

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn E4 x9:57.92

28.14 29.74 30.2530.12

30.05 30.06 30.22 30.36

30.20 30.48 29.68 29.82

29.74 29.84 29.67 29.96

29.78 29.97 30.00 29.84

ARIZ-AZ 22Cox, Hannah5 10:04.81

27.93 29.87 30.4930.37

30.28 30.20 30.43 30.27

30.52 30.49 30.59 30.47

30.50 30.52 30.18 30.38

30.58 30.47 30.34 29.93

ARIZ-AZ 23Macias, Ayumi A6 10:11.11

28.52 30.14 30.4930.53

30.41 30.31 30.41 30.49

30.39 30.81 30.58 30.78

30.93 30.94 31.15 31.37

30.73 31.22 30.91 30.00

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Olszewski, Benjamin N1 8:57.80

25.47 27.78 27.6227.85

27.55 27.19 27.42 27.09

27.44 27.43 27.17 27.20

26.95 27.07 26.01 26.10

26.28 26.06 26.09 26.03

ARIZ-AZ 20Fail, Brooks M2 9:04.35

25.22 27.39 27.7327.72

27.73 27.69 27.67 27.66

27.78 27.63 27.54 27.17

27.25 27.11 26.79 26.86

26.87 26.87 27.32 26.35

ASU-AZ 18Little, Jack R3 9:07.63

25.47 27.73 27.6727.87

28.13 27.65 27.48 27.46

27.38 27.54 27.28 27.53

27.41 27.60 27.27 27.30

27.31 27.24 27.63 26.68

ASU-AZ 20Kint, Matthew D4 9:16.37

25.61 27.39 27.9427.69

27.94 27.96 27.94 28.08

28.08 28.05 27.85 27.80

27.87 27.99 28.12 28.43

27.90 28.29 28.01 27.43

ARIZ-AZ 20Imbus, Christian J5 9:31.93

26.28 28.30 28.6528.33

28.71 28.66 28.43 28.74

28.67 29.13 28.95 29.32

28.91 29.29 29.07 28.84

29.04 29.29 28.20 27.12

ASU-AZ 21Etter, Jack L--- X9:28.86

26.07 28.28 28.5428.45

28.60 28.62 28.77 28.62

28.66 28.60 28.66 28.73

28.76 28.87 28.95 28.79

28.69 28.57 28.50 27.13

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma A1 1:44.95

24.61 26.25 27.0927.00

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I2 1:45.32

25.35 26.56 26.5026.91

ASU-AZ 21Runge, Cierra E3 1:47.53

25.42 27.20 27.1227.79

ASU-AZ 18Smith, Lilia R4 x1:50.01

25.99 28.35 27.4028.27

ARIZ-AZ 23Macias, Ayumi A5 1:51.43

26.58 28.12 28.2828.45

ARIZ-AZ 18Treydte, Casslyn E6 1:51.80

26.30 28.33 28.3428.83

ARIZ-AZ 22Jacobsen, Kirsten P7 1:54.48

26.38 28.43 30.0129.66

ARIZ-AZ 21Stone, Jamie M8 x1:55.95

26.98 29.74 29.0430.19

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Bybee, Cody A1 1:34.21

21.49 23.84 24.5424.34

ASU-AZ 19Bresette, Liam K2 1:35.10

21.93 23.95 24.7224.50

ASU-AZ 18Hill, Julian F3 1:36.11

22.54 24.12 24.8524.60

ASU-AZ 18Dolan, Jack C4 x1:36.12

21.96 24.06 25.2824.82

ARIZ-AZ 23Iga, Jorge Andres A5 1:37.54

22.78 24.72 24.8325.21

ARIZ-AZ 22Reid, Noah J6 1:38.58

23.18 24.67 25.4125.32

ARIZ-AZ 22Namir, Daniel7 1:39.64

22.95 24.90 26.1725.62

ARIZ-AZ 18Ingram, Hunter A8 x1:43.51

23.52 25.75 27.1927.05

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D1 53.63

25.54 28.09

ARIZ-AZ 19Bernal, Aria I2 54.16

25.96 28.20
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(#7  Women 100 Yard Back)

ASU-AZ 18Brown, Jane E3 54.54

26.26 28.28

ASU-AZ 18Marty, Katrina K4 54.78

26.43 28.35

ARIZ-AZ 18Merckx, Axana T5 55.68

27.09 28.59

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Poti, Zachary A1 45.75

22.08 23.67

ASU-AZ 18Henry, Noah W2 48.94

23.48 25.46

ARIZ-AZ 21Anderson, Thomas P3 49.58

23.99 25.59

ASU-AZ 18Pearce, Robert C4 49.72

23.95 25.77

ARIZ-AZ 20Stump, Isaac C5 50.75

24.50 26.25

ARIZ-AZ 21Anderson, Jack B6 50.80

24.22 26.58

ARIZ-AZ 20Coen, Ty A7 x52.41

25.04 27.37

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Kansakoski, Silja H1 1:00.06

28.55 31.51

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I2 1:01.38

28.91 32.47

ARIZ-AZ 18Jew, Ellie S3 1:04.18

29.98 34.20

ARIZ-AZ 21Korenwinder, Mallory A4 1:04.26

29.99 34.27

ARIZ-AZ 19Neser, Jade L5 1:04.65

30.88 33.77

ARIZ-AZ 20Blakesley, Madison A6 x1:06.02

30.39 35.63

ASU-AZ 18All, Isa R7 1:07.11

31.74 35.37

ARIZ-AZ 21Hage, Kati L--- X1:04.41

30.47 33.94

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Beauchamp, Aaron F1 54.90

25.36 29.54

ASU-AZ 18Warren, Elijah K2 55.07

25.23 29.84

ARIZ-AZ 18Foote, Ryan M3 55.74

26.36 29.38

ASU-AZ 20Kucharczyk, Jack J4 55.89

26.49 29.40

ARIZ-AZ 20Wells, Ty J5 57.14

26.67 30.47

ARIZ-AZ 24Gurevich, Etay6 58.32

27.31 31.01

ASU-AZ 18Dunn, Jordan E--- X56.98

26.29 30.69

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 17Looney, Lindsay J1 1:55.39

25.91 29.69 29.3130.48

ASU-AZ 17Foelske, Jade A2 1:56.73

26.64 29.65 30.7429.70

ASU-AZ 18Martin, Ruby F3 1:58.36

27.29 29.33 30.8830.86

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn E4 x2:01.04

28.22 30.48 31.6130.73

ARIZ-AZ 19Farrow, Hannah R5 2:03.81

27.72 30.90 32.9032.29

ARIZ-AZ 20Navarro, Vicky6 2:04.21

28.44 31.50 31.8032.47

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Edgemond, Jack D1 1:44.39

23.21 26.25 27.5027.43

ASU-AZ 19Colson, Alexander L2 1:44.46

23.99 26.85 26.7626.86

ARIZ-AZ 20Fail, Brooks M3 1:45.46

24.16 27.48 26.4727.35

ARIZ-AZ 22Meyer, Brendan J4 1:47.85

24.74 27.36 27.7827.97

ASU-AZ 18Scheuermann, Noah T5 1:48.85

24.12 27.89 28.8228.02

ARIZ-AZ 18Taner, Brooks E6 1:51.92

24.68 28.88 29.2329.13

ARIZ-AZ 19Johnston, Aldan S7 x1:52.08

24.60 27.99 30.7828.71

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C1 22.75

ASU-AZ 20Fryckowska, Natalia2 23.27

ARIZ-AZ 20Connor, Alayna E3 23.51

ARIZ-AZ 21Filipek, Kayla F4 23.64

ASU-AZ 18Smith, Lilia R5 23.68

ARIZ-AZ 22Nations, Taylor E6 23.71

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R7 x23.98

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Swift, Carter1 19.87

ASU-AZ 17Carlson, Evan H2 20.09

ASU-AZ 18Luc, Ethan H3 20.17

ARIZ-AZ 19Combs, Tai J4 20.37

ARIZ-AZ 20Ercegovic, Marin5 20.41

ARIZ-AZ 21Rubie, Rubie D6 21.51

ARIZ-AZ 19Gwiazdowski, Colin T7 x21.67

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ARIZ-AZ 19Purwins, Jax D1 248.25

ARIZ-AZ 19Sleeman, Gracie R2 219.23

 
#18  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 19Selim, Youssef A1 378.53

ARIZ-AZ 18Markentin, Bjorn K2 352.05

ARIZ-AZ 21Ponton, Casey J3 329.18

ARIZ-AZ 19Correa, Eric L4 302.03

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C1 49.64

23.94 25.70

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I2 50.00

24.50 25.50

ASU-AZ 20Fryckowska, Natalia3 50.91

24.18 26.73

ASU-AZ 18Smith, Lilia R4 x51.29

25.12 26.17

ARIZ-AZ 20Connor, Alayna E5 51.38

24.44 26.94

ARIZ-AZ 21Filipek, Kayla F6 51.77

24.83 26.94

ARIZ-AZ 22Nations, Taylor E7 52.67

25.38 27.29

ARIZ-AZ 19Neser, Jade L8 x53.64

25.51 28.13

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Swift, Carter1 43.30

20.72 22.58

ASU-AZ 18Dolan, Jack C2 44.03

21.01 23.02

ASU-AZ 18Luc, Ethan H3 44.22

21.21 23.01

ARIZ-AZ 20Ercegovic, Marin4 44.80

21.62 23.18

ARIZ-AZ 22Reid, Noah J5 44.94

21.67 23.27

ARIZ-AZ 23Iga, Jorge Andres A6 45.23

21.82 23.41

ARIZ-AZ 18Ingram, Hunter A7 x46.94

22.84 24.10

ASU-AZ 21Carlson, Nick T--- X45.72

22.38 23.34

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D1 1:57.36

27.36 29.53 30.3630.11

ARIZ-AZ 18Merckx, Axana T2 1:58.47

27.96 29.64 30.2530.62

ASU-AZ 18Mitchell, Savannah E3 1:59.69

28.60 30.09 30.3730.63
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(#21  Women 200 Yard Back)

ASU-AZ 18Spears, Lizzy D4 1:59.93

27.78 30.08 31.1930.88

ARIZ-AZ 19Bernal, Aria I5 2:03.77

28.84 31.21 32.1331.59

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Poti, Zachary A1 1:40.91

24.03 25.67 25.2625.95

ASU-AZ 18Pearce, Robert C2 1:47.85

25.13 26.87 28.0127.84

ASU-AZ 18Henry, Noah W3 1:50.14

25.59 27.20 28.8928.46

ARIZ-AZ 21Anderson, Jack B4 1:51.52

26.04 28.33 28.3428.81

ARIZ-AZ 22Meyer, Brendan J5 1:52.36

26.53 28.33 28.5228.98

ARIZ-AZ 21Neumann, Jose F6 1:53.28

ARIZ-AZ 21Anderson, Thomas P7 x1:55.26

26.62 28.63 30.7029.31

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Kansakoski, Silja H1 2:10.91

30.06 32.97 33.8634.02

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I2 2:11.57

30.41 33.09 34.0434.03

ARIZ-AZ 21Hage, Kati L3 2:21.50

32.07 35.37 37.2936.77

ARIZ-AZ 18Jew, Ellie S4 2:22.40

32.37 35.60 37.6336.80

ARIZ-AZ 21Korenwinder, Mallory A5 2:24.46

33.05 36.78 37.7136.92

ASU-AZ 18All, Isa R6 2:26.99

33.52 37.31 38.3137.85

ARIZ-AZ 20Blakesley, Madison A7 x2:28.16

32.73 37.47 38.7139.25

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Kucharczyk, Jack J1 2:00.86

27.64 30.52 31.5331.17

ASU-AZ 18Beauchamp, Aaron F2 2:03.52

28.03 32.51 30.5932.39

ARIZ-AZ 18Foote, Ryan M3 2:04.30

28.33 31.79 32.7031.48

ARIZ-AZ 24Gurevich, Etay4 2:06.20

27.87 31.71 33.8232.80

ARIZ-AZ 19Johnston, Aldan S5 2:07.34

28.70 32.27 33.5332.84

ARIZ-AZ 20Wells, Ty J6 x2:09.46

29.08 32.94 34.2433.20

ASU-AZ 18Dunn, Jordan E--- X2:06.35

28.47 31.41 33.8532.62

ASU-AZ 18Warren, Elijah K--- DQ

27.94 30.96 33.3333.11

 
#25  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma A1 4:41.73

26.57 28.36 28.4228.79

28.54 28.20 28.23 28.51

28.44 27.67

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I2 4:42.28

26.98 28.22 28.4828.51

28.70 28.58 28.55 28.53

28.51 27.22

ASU-AZ 21Runge, Cierra E3 4:47.32

27.32 29.15 29.0829.21

28.91 28.82 28.91 28.97

28.91 28.04

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K4 x4:48.79

27.18 29.09 29.4429.40

28.98 29.08 28.97 28.99

29.02 28.64

ARIZ-AZ 22Cox, Hannah5 4:55.21

27.13 29.27 29.9729.62

29.66 29.68 30.17 30.04

30.15 29.52

ARIZ-AZ 23Macias, Ayumi A6 4:58.22

28.19 29.88 30.0330.10

30.01 29.93 29.97 30.25

30.38 29.48

ARIZ-AZ 18Treydte, Casslyn E7 5:00.62

27.88 30.63 30.6330.69

30.52 30.47 30.42 30.19

30.17 29.02

ARIZ-AZ 22Jacobsen, Kirsten P8 x5:06.15

28.44 30.42 30.7730.63

30.91 30.67 31.02 31.06

31.62 30.61

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Bresette, Liam K1 4:20.51

23.56 26.09 26.4526.63

26.53 26.29 26.46 26.36

26.29 25.85

ASU-AZ 19Olszewski, Benjamin N2 4:21.34

25.12 27.41 26.3626.84

26.72 26.54 26.63 25.43

25.41 24.88

ASU-AZ 18Hill, Julian F3 4:23.22

24.29 26.54 26.6926.77

26.50 26.40 26.50 26.64

26.67 26.22

ARIZ-AZ 20Fail, Brooks M4 4:26.71

24.51 26.98 27.3427.21

27.51 27.23 27.18 27.08

26.60 25.07

ASU-AZ 18Little, Jack R5 x4:26.90

24.66 26.40 26.7426.62

26.97 27.14 27.43 27.25

27.19 26.50

ARIZ-AZ 20Stump, Isaac C6 4:34.47

24.91 27.36 27.5827.55

27.76 28.10 27.84 28.18

27.73 27.46

ARIZ-AZ 20Imbus, Christian J7 4:40.46

25.82 27.98 28.6228.56

28.95 28.42 28.41 28.65

28.04 27.01

ARIZ-AZ 22Namir, Daniel8 x4:44.46

25.05 27.71 28.8028.12

28.73 29.00 29.21 29.36

29.57 28.91

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 17Looney, Lindsay J1 53.65

25.23 28.42

ARIZ-AZ 20Navarro, Vicky2 56.03

26.69 29.34

ARIZ-AZ 19Farrow, Hannah R3 56.59

26.34 30.25

ARIZ-AZ 21Stone, Jamie M4 57.51

27.10 30.41

ASU-AZ 17Foelske, Jade A--- X53.74

25.93 27.81

ASU-AZ 18Martin, Ruby F--- X54.41

25.77 28.64

ASU-AZ 18Marty, Katrina K--- X55.14

26.04 29.10

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Bybee, Cody A1 46.71

22.03 24.68

ARIZ-AZ 22Reid, Noah J2 48.73

22.96 25.77

ARIZ-AZ 22Meyer, Brendan J3 49.60

23.41 26.19

ARIZ-AZ 20Coen, Ty A4 50.44

23.37 27.07

ARIZ-AZ 18Taner, Brooks E5 x50.69

23.81 26.88

ASU-AZ 17Carlson, Evan H--- X47.35

22.06 25.29

ASU-AZ 19Colson, Alexander L--- X48.76

22.87 25.89

ASU-AZ 18Edgemond, Jack D--- X49.17

23.14 26.03

 
#29  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ARIZ-AZ 19Purwins, Jax D1 236.03

ARIZ-AZ 19Sleeman, Gracie R2 220.05

 
#30  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 19Selim, Youssef A1 381.75

ARIZ-AZ 18Markentin, Bjorn K2 358.80

ARIZ-AZ 21Ponton, Casey J3 318.08
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(#30  Men 1 mtr Diving)

ARIZ-AZ 19Correa, Eric L4 276.53

 
#31  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I1 2:00.21

26.88 30.07 28.2635.00

ARIZ-AZ 18Merckx, Axana T2 2:03.74

27.91 30.77 27.6737.39

ARIZ-AZ 22Cox, Hannah3 2:05.34

27.25 32.44 27.6438.01

ARIZ-AZ 19Farrow, Hannah R4 2:09.20

27.50 33.95 30.8736.88

ASU-AZ 17Foelske, Jade A--- X2:02.07

26.06 31.84 28.4435.73

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D--- X2:02.89

26.41 29.92 29.2637.30

ASU-AZ 18Spears, Lizzy D--- X2:03.52

27.25 31.80 28.4036.07

 
#32  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Bresette, Liam K1 1:47.50

22.91 27.66 24.5832.35

ARIZ-AZ 24Gurevich, Etay2 1:51.55

24.34 28.30 26.6032.31

ARIZ-AZ 19Johnston, Aldan S3 1:52.44

24.07 27.64 27.9632.77

ARIZ-AZ 20Stump, Isaac C4 1:54.87

24.69 28.87 26.7534.56

ARIZ-AZ 19Matson, Wyatt J5 x1:55.90

24.81 29.50 27.6333.96

ASU-AZ 18Gray, Andrew A--- X1:48.81

23.24 27.45 25.0233.10

ASU-AZ 19Colson, Alexander L--- X1:49.14

23.73 27.25 25.4032.76

ASU-AZ 18Edgemond, Jack D--- X1:51.13

24.14 28.64 25.2133.14

 
#33  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARIZ-AZ1 3:27.56

Stone, Jamie M 21 Treydte, Casslyn E 18

Connor, Alayna E 20 Filipek, Kayla F 21

25.47 52.44 52.2925.08

24.21 51.50 24.16 51.33

BARIZ-AZ2 3:33.23

Jacobsen, Kirsten P 22 Nations, Taylor E 22

Navarro, Vicky 20 Neser, Jade L 19

26.23 53.85 52.7324.65

25.08 52.46 25.42 54.19

AASU-AZ--- X3:21.44

Fryckowska, Natalia 20 Laning, Erica I 18

Runge, Cierra E 21 Nordin, Emma A 17

24.02 50.80 49.9824.29

24.33 50.81 24.00 49.85

BASU-AZ--- X3:22.36

Looney, Lindsay J 17 Smith, Cameron R 19

Smith, Lilia R 18 Dawson, Kendall K 19

24.13 49.94 50.9424.42

24.67 51.31 24.19 50.17

CASU-AZ--- X3:26.08

Brown, Jane E 18 Marty, Katrina K 18

Mitchell, Savannah E 18 Martin, Ruby F 18

24.90 52.06 51.3524.33

24.80 51.68 24.47 50.99

 
#34  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARIZ-AZ1 2:56.54

Ercegovic, Marin 20 Reid, Noah J 22

Iga, Jorge Andres A 23 Fail, Brooks M 20

21.24 44.32 44.1020.82

20.84 43.86 21.16 44.26

BARIZ-AZ2 3:07.56

Combs, Tai J 19 Anderson, Thomas P 21

Ingram, Hunter A 18 Gwiazdowski, Colin T 19

21.60 45.87 48.3022.51

22.42 46.93 21.89 46.46

AASU-AZ--- X2:51.16

Swift, Carter 19 Carlson, Evan H 17

Bybee, Cody A 19 Dolan, Jack C 18

20.78 42.90 42.5819.84

20.23 43.05 19.78 42.63

BASU-AZ--- X2:56.47

Luc, Ethan H 18 Hill, Julian F 18

Bresette, Liam K 19 Henry, Noah W 18

21.09 44.08 43.8820.92

20.72 43.77 21.12 44.74

CASU-AZ--- X3:05.08

Poti, Zachary A 20 Kint, Matthew D 20

Olszewski, Benjamin N 19 Benavidez, Kevin A 18

20.76 43.30 48.6523.22

21.58 45.43 22.98 47.70

 
#101  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R--- X1:49.16

25.32 27.39 28.1528.30

ASU-AZ 18Mitchell, Savannah E--- X1:50.36

25.59 27.83 28.5328.41

 
#102  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Gray, Andrew A--- X1:36.83

22.63 24.58 24.8624.76

ASU-AZ 21Carlson, Nick T--- X1:39.24

23.61 25.33 25.0725.23

ARIZ-AZ 21Iida, Sam N--- X1:41.07

23.42 25.15 26.5725.93

ARIZ-AZ 21Neumann, Jose F--- X1:42.58

23.72 25.85 26.4426.57

 
#103  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Lane, Matt W--- X56.48

26.99 29.49

ASU-AZ 18Benavidez, Kevin A--- X57.38

26.99 30.39

 
#104  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Lane, Matt W--- X2:04.67

27.26 31.21 33.9232.28

 
#105  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Scheuermann, Noah T--- X49.65

23.32 26.33

ASU-AZ 18Benavidez, Kevin A--- X51.61

24.03 27.58

 
#106  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Scheuermann, Noah T--- X1:52.02

23.66 28.86 25.4434.06

ASU-AZ 21Etter, Jack L--- X1:54.69

25.19 29.72 27.5132.27

ARIZ-AZ 21Neumann, Jose F--- X1:56.95

25.26 29.70 26.4335.56

ARIZ-AZ 18Foote, Ryan M--- X2:00.13

25.28 31.83 28.9734.05

ARIZ-AZ 21Iida, Sam N--- XDQ

23.39 26.60 1:12.77

 
#108  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18All, Isa R--- X2:08.79

28.08 32.04 30.9537.72

ARIZ-AZ 19Bernal, Aria I--- X2:13.26

28.63 32.64 31.2140.78

ARIZ-AZ 21Hage, Kati L--- X2:14.94

30.72 36.58 31.8735.77

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 108

1. Asu 181

2. Arizona, University of 103

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 108

1. Asu 202

2. Arizona, University of 92


